
SP #1 - 10AM SAT OCT 1 WAGS TO WISHES
DIVISION PLACE
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stephanie Shafer Boomer 4 M GWP 18 1 21 11 21 11 Master 1

Eileen Fernandez Roxy 2.5 F DSD 19 7 21 3 21 3 Master 2

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3 F CBR 18 7 18 2 18 7 Sr. Elite 3

Sue Ferguson HD 2 M ACD/Gcoo18 2 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 4

Sandra Bixler Trudy 8 F Lab 15 5 11 10 15 5 Senior 5

Michelle & Mike Whall Quinn 0.5 M BL 12 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 6

Carole Carlin Diva 5 F AS 13 2 12 3 13 2 Junior 7

Dennis Dunn Drifter 2.5 M CBR 10 2 13 2 13 2 Junior 8

Pam Neumann Kodi 8.11 M CL 12 10 12 11 12 11 Junior 9

Kara Oconnell Penny 2 F YL 10 7 11 6 11 6 Junior 10

Eric Wittenberg Copper 2 M NSDTR 10 11 9 7 10 11 Junior 11

Kathy Clement Tatch 3 M Bor/staff 9 10 8 10 9 10 Novice 12

Dalana Huss Chip 0.6 M AMST 6 11 5 9 6 11 Novice 13

Dalana Huss Bondi 0.5 M GR 3 3 5 6 5 6 Novice 14

Christina Melick Miles 8 M CL 3 3 3 3 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT OCT 1 WAGS TO WISHES
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stephanie Shafer Boomer 4 M GWP 18 10 21 6 21 6 Master 1

Eileen Fernandez Roxy 2.5 F DSD 19 3 20 10 20 10 Master 2

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3 F CBR 19 2 18 3 19 2 Sr. Elite 3

Sue Ferguson HD 2 M ACD/Gcoo4 7 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 4

Dennis Dunn Drifter 2.5 M CBR 13 9 13 11 13 11 Junior 5

Sue Muncy Chloe 1.9 F CL 13 10 13 9 13 10 Junior 6

Carole Carlin Diva 5 F AS 11 6 13 7 13 7 Junior 7

Michelle & Mike Whall Quinn 0.5 M BL 11 6 13 7 13 7 Junior 7

Pam Neumann Kodi 8.11 M CL 13 4 12 2 13 4 Junior 8

Jennifer Szuch Ortiz 2 M BL 12 11 12 7 12 11 Junior 9

Pam Mckinney Turbo 3 M BL/x 12 10 3 4 12 10 Junior 10

Jacob Meedzan Bentley 10m M CL 10 11 12 3 12 3 Junior 11

Dalana Huss Chip 0.6 M AMST 6 11 7 10 7 10 Novice 12

Dalana Huss Bondi 0.5 M GR 5 11 5 11 5 11 Novice 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/1/16 WAGS TO WISHES

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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x Breed City St. FT IN
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Dalana Huss Chip 0.6 M AMST Sudbury MA 8 1 6 3 Novice 1

Dalana Huss Bondi 0.5 M GR Sudbury MA 5 9 6 1 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Sue Muncy Chloe 1.9 F CL West Springfield, Ma 01089MA 15 2 13 5 Senior 1

Carole Carlin Diva 5 F AS Wakefield MA 13 9 13 2 Junior 2

Dennis Dunn Drifter 2.5 M CBR Williamstown MA 13 1 12 7 Junior 3

Michelle & Mike Whall Quinn 0.5 M BL North Attleboro MA 12 7 10 2 Junior 4

Pam Neumann Kodi 8.11 M CL Middletown CT 10 6 12 5 Junior 5

Sandra Bixler Trudy 8 F Lab Manchester NH 1

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Sue Ferguson HD 2 M ACD/Gcoo Tewksbury MA 18 19 11 Sr. Elite 1

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3 F CBR Williamstown MA 19 1 16 8 Sr. Elite 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Eileen Fernandez Roxy 2.5 F DSD Barrington NH 20 6 17 11 Ultimate 1

Stephanie Shafer Boomer 4 M GWP Hanover Cn 16 11 19 9 Ultimate 2


